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Steel Connex lockers that are 
built to last and provide secure 
storage for personal belongings 
in schools, workplaces, leisure 
centres and much more.

•	 Reinforced internal door stiffeners

•	 Ventilation in doors to keep compartments fresh

•	 Pre-drilled nesting holes - ideal for creating banks/ 

rows of lockers

•	 Key lock or swivel latch (for padlock use)

•	 1 compartment locker comes complete with 1 

shelf and coat hook

•	 2 compartment locker features a coat hooks in 

each compartment

•	 A choice of two sizes with either 300 or 450mm 

depths

GENERAL INFO & FEATURES

Single Door with shelf and coat hookCam locks come with 2 keys per door

DIMENSIONS

Dimensions Doors Key Lock SKU + 
Suffix

Swivel Lock SKU + 
Suffix Dimensions Doors Key Lock SKU + 

Suffix
Swivel Lock SKU + 

Suffix

H 1800 x W 300 x D 300mm 1 11408025 11408026 H 1800 x W 300 x D 450mm 1 11408035 11408036

H 1800 x W 300 x D 300mm 2 11408027 11408028 H 1800 x W 300 x D 450mm 2 11408037 11408038

H 1800 x W 300 x D 300mm 3 11408029 11408030 H 1800 x W 300 x D 450mm 3 11408039 11408040

H 1800 x W 300 x D 300mm 4 11408031 11408032 H 1800 x W 300 x D 450mm 4 11408041 11408042

H 1800 x W 300 x D 300mm 6 11408033 11408034 H 1800 x W 300 x D 450mm 6 11408043 11408044

•	 Epoxy polyester full gloss powder

•	 Anti-bacterial powder coated paint finish

BE
Blue

RD
Red

LG
Light Grey

PAINT FINISHES

RAL 3003 RAL 5017 RAL 7035

YW
Yellow

GN
Green

RAL 1018 RAL 6024
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•	 Swivel lock - handle can be easily padlocked

•	 Key lock - 4000 differs, supplied with two keys

•	 Master key - enable authorised person to 

access all compartments

•	 Management key - change whole key barrel

LOCK OPTIONS

•	 Sloping tops - prevents the accumulation of 

litter on top of lockers

•	 Locker stands - making cleaning around 

lockers easier

UPGRADES

270mm

1428mm

370mm

830mm

543mm

260mm

1 DOOR 2 DOOR 3 DOOR

4 DOOR 6 DOOR

300

300 380 450

380 450
245

275 360 430

330 395

CLEAR ENTRY

WIDTH

Dimensions in mm

DEPTH

Dimensions in mm


